
Show #913848 (Jennifer L Leckey): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

39. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 51 Kisses To The Crowd Leslie Woolley Leslie Woolley

2 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

3 85 All Thats Priceless Jo Ann Niffenegger JoAnn Niffenegger

4 64 Be My Machine Marian Naumann Marian Naumann

42. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 80 One Investment Rachel Burrington Rachel Burrington

2 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

3 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

4 361 Hot N Prada Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

5 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

6 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

43. AQHA 244003: L2 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 151 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

2 190 Maid Me Good Michelle Bauer Michelle & Sheila Bauer

3 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

4 504 Sketchie Details Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle

5 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

6 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

7 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

8 506 Allocate R Details Colleen Sleeper Colleen Sleeper

44. AQHA 244006: L3 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 188 Couture Blue Genes Debbie L Hodde Debbie Hodde

2 194 Hubbout A Dance Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

3 251 Im Willy Good Today Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

45. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward

2 574 ATouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett

3 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

4 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

5 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray

6 565 The King Of Texas Diana L Fleek Diana & Jessica Fleek

46. AQHA 252803: L2 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward

2 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

3 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

47. AQHA 252806: L3 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

2 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell



Show #913848 (Jennifer L Leckey): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 213 Betcha Want This Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

5 85 All Thats Priceless Jo Ann Niffenegger JoAnn Niffenegger

48. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Hubbout A Dance Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

2 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

3 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

4 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

5 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

6 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

7 361 Hot N Prada Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

8 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

49. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 151 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

2 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

3 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung

4 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand

5 98 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

6 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

7 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

DQ 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

DQ 69 RR Zippin A Moon Erika Rodenski Erika Rodenski

50. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3 (12 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

3 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

DQ 539 Huntin The Blues Kathleen R Dolen Karen Dolen



Show #913849 (Garth Gooding): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

39. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 85 All Thats Priceless Jo Ann Niffenegger JoAnn Niffenegger

2 51 Kisses To The Crowd Leslie Woolley Leslie Woolley

3 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

4 64 Be My Machine Marian Naumann Marian Naumann

42. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 80 One Investment Rachel Burrington Rachel Burrington

2 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

3 361 Hot N Prada Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

4 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

5 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

6 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

43. AQHA 244003: L2 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 151 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

2 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

3 504 Sketchie Details Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle

4 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

5 506 Allocate R Details Colleen Sleeper Colleen Sleeper

6 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

7 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

8 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn

44. AQHA 244006: L3 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Hubbout A Dance Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

2 188 Couture Blue Genes Debbie L Hodde Debbie Hodde

3 251 Im Willy Good Today Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

45. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 574 ATouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett

2 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward

3 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

4 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

5 565 The King Of Texas Diana L Fleek Diana & Jessica Fleek

6 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray

46. AQHA 252803: L2 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

2 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

3 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward

47. AQHA 252806: L3 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

2 213 Betcha Want This Karen Zarda Karen Zarda



Show #913849 (Garth Gooding): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

5 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

7 85 All Thats Priceless Jo Ann Niffenegger JoAnn Niffenegger

48. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Hubbout A Dance Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

2 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

3 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

4 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

5 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

6 361 Hot N Prada Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

7 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

8 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

49. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung

2 151 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

3 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand

4 98 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

5 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

6 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

7 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

DQ 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

DQ 69 RR Zippin A Moon Erika Rodenski Erika Rodenski

50. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3 (12 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

3 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

6 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

DQ 539 Huntin The Blues Kathleen R Dolen Karen Dolen



Show #913850 (Buddy B Fisher): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

39. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 85 All Thats Priceless Jo Ann Niffenegger JoAnn Niffenegger

2 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

3 51 Kisses To The Crowd Leslie Woolley Leslie Woolley

4 64 Be My Machine Marian Naumann Marian Naumann

42. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 80 One Investment Rachel Burrington Rachel Burrington

2 361 Hot N Prada Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

3 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

4 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

5 3 Defining Moments Hannah K Iwersen Kevin& Sara Iwerson

6 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

43. AQHA 244003: L2 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 151 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

2 190 Maid Me Good Michelle Bauer Michelle & Sheila Bauer

3 504 Sketchie Details Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle

4 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

5 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

6 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

7 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

8 506 Allocate R Details Colleen Sleeper Colleen Sleeper

44. AQHA 244006: L3 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Hubbout A Dance Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

2 188 Couture Blue Genes Debbie L Hodde Debbie Hodde

3 251 Im Willy Good Today Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

45. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward

2 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham

3 574 ATouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett

4 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

5 565 The King Of Texas Diana L Fleek Diana & Jessica Fleek

6 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray

46. AQHA 252803: L2 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

2 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

3 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward

47. AQHA 252806: L3 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

2 213 Betcha Want This Karen Zarda Karen Zarda



Show #913850 (Buddy B Fisher): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

4 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

7 85 All Thats Priceless Jo Ann Niffenegger JoAnn Niffenegger

48. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

2 46 Only Time And Money Zoey I Silver Zoey Silver

3 194 Hubbout A Dance Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein

4 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

5 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

6 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

7 361 Hot N Prada Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

8 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

49. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 151 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

2 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung

3 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

4 98 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

5 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand

6 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

7 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter

DQ 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

DQ 69 RR Zippin A Moon Erika Rodenski Erika Rodenski

50. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3 (12 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

5 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

DQ 539 Huntin The Blues Kathleen R Dolen Karen Dolen


